
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 NOVEMBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 FROM ZERO Linkin Park1 WAR 9362483984
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MM..FOOD (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

SONGS OF A LOST WORLD

THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

DON'T ASK (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

SHAWN

BUILT ON GLASS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EXPANDED EDITION)

CARTOON DARKNESS

POWERSLAVE

AM

BRAT

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY?

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

RUMOURS

IGOR

LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS

GUTS

IN RAINBOWS

MF Doom

The Cure

Chappell Roan

Cold Chisel

Tina Arena

Shawn Mendes

Chet Faker

Amyl And The Sniffers

Iron Maiden

Arctic Monkeys

Charli XCX

Taylor Swift

Oasis

Billie Eilish

Fleetwood Mac

Tyler, The Creator

Bob Marley And The Wailers

Olivia Rodrigo

Radiohead

RHYM/RKT

PDR/UMA

ISL/UMA

CC/UMA

SME

ISL/UMA

FCL

VMG/UMA

PLP/WAR

DOM/EMI

ATL/WAR

UNI/UMA

BB3/ORCH

INR/UMA

RHI/WAR

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

GEF/UMA

XL/INE
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RSE084LP-C1

6803377

5835440

CCC004

88985368052

602468096580

FCL675CD

B2B005CD

4969200

3747478

7567861169

245597658

5051961073164

602465223675

8122796778

G010004091543B

5489042

5816372

XLCD324
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