

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				CHART KEY TWITHIS WEEK LY	W LAST WEEK IT TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION		
AF	RIA V	VIN	YL.	ALBUMS CHART	WEEK COMMENCING	25 NOVEN	IBER, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	FROM ZERO	Linkin Park	WAR	9362483984
2	R/E	2	2	MMFOOD (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	MF Doom	RHYM/RKT	RSE084LP-C1
3	2	3	2	SONGS OF A LOST WORLD	The Cure	PDR/UMA	6803377
4	5	10	1	THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS	Chappell Roan	ISL/UMA	5835440
5	3	12	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel	CC/UMA	CCC004
6	R/E	2	6	DON'T ASK (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Tina Arena	SME	88985368052
7	NEW	1	7	SHAWN	Shawn Mendes	ISL/UMA	602468096580
8	R/E	8	7	BUILT ON GLASS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EXPANDED EDITION) Chet Faker	FCL	FCL675CD
9	8	4	1	CARTOON DARKNESS	Amyl And The Sniffers	VMG/UMA	B2B005CD
10	16	2	10	POWERSLAVE	Iron Maiden	PLP/WAR	4969200
11	17	169	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
12	9	15	1	BRAT	Charli XCX	ATL/WAR	7567861169
13	12	51	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	245597658
14	11	8	4	(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY?	Oasis	BB3/ORCH	5051961073164
15	13	25	1	HIT ME HARD AND SOFT	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	602465223675
16	R/E	232	1	RUMOURS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WAR	8122796778
17	R/E	118	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	G010004091543B
18	R/E	84	3	LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS	Bob Marley And The Wailers	ISL/UMA	5489042
19	R/E	32	1	GUTS	Olivia Rodrigo	GEF/UMA	5816372
20	14	46	6	IN RAINBOWS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLCD324